• 8 Field selectable sequences
• All common IsA sequences Including First-Out
• switch, Transistor, and Logic Level Inputs
• 4 or 8-Point Monitoring
• Free custom Message Labels
• Type 4X, NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• universal Power supply 85-265 VAc
• 12-36 VDc/12-24 VAc Power Option

Note: In fail-safe mode, relay coil is energized in non-alarm
condition. In case of power failure, relay will go to alarm state.
ordering information
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model Description
PD154-6R2-1 PD154-7R2-0 Vigilante® II 4-Point Annunciator
PD158-6R2-1 PD158-7R2-0 Vigilante® II 8-Point Annunciator
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.
Enclosures and Accessories
Model # of
Units Description Mounting